185 pts
193 pts

251 pts
247 pts

244 pts
225 pts

REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Division |

Central
Incarnate Word High School - San Antonio Helen Guajardo
Cathedral High School-El Paso lan Ramirez-Aizawa

East

Concordia Lutheran High School - Tomball Katherine Tilley
The Village School-Houston Jackie Dong

North

Bishop Lynch High School-Dallas Amie Perna
John Paul 1l-Plano Michael Ryfa



283 pts
299 pts

218 pts
193 pts

206 pts
194 pts

REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Division |l

Central

TMiI-Episcopal-San Antonio

Regents School of Austin

East

Frassati Catholic High School - Spring
Frassati Catholic High School - Spring

North

Southwest Christian School - Fort Worth
Midland Christian School

Emily Kitayama
Andrew Zou

Kathryn Vieceli
Jude Davis

Bella Mitchell
Eli Bridges



204 points
204 points
258 points

219 points
276 points

282 points
256 points

REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Division Il

Central
Hill Country Christian HS - Austin Ashleigh O’Banion
Brentwood Christian School - Austin Jennifer Montier
Radford School - El Paso Isaiah Eichel
East
Allen Academy - Bryan Julia Gay
Logos Preparatory High School - Sugar Land Gideon Swan
North
Coram Deo Academy-Plano Ava Pape

Coram Deo Academy-Dallas Jacob Turner



